RCK-406
4U Rackmount Chassis with 6 Drive Bays, Re-
taining bar for 14-slot Backplane or ATX Moth-
erboard, Supports PS/2 Size PSU
Circuit Card Hold Down Bar
Inter-changeable Rear Plate
Supports PS/2 size Power Supply
Internal Bracket for (1) 3.5" Drive

 Depends on backplane or motherboard  15.1kg
Power Supply
Ordering Information
 ATX power supply
RCK-406B 4U chassis RCK-406 for 14
slots backplane
RCK-406M 4U chassis RCK-405 for ATX
motherboard
Cooling System
 Fan monitor board and dual easy accessible
8cm Low-noise ball bearing fans with re-